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February 27, 2003

To:  
Prospective Proposers

ADDENDUM – 01

To The Request for Qualifications for 

The Engineering and Environmental Services Contract

IWM-C2044

The California Integrated Waste Management Board (CIWMB) has received a request for a copy of the mailing list used for this RFQ.  Enclosed is a copy of the mailing list, which is current as of this date (Attachment A).  This list includes only those firms who have requested copies of this RFQ.

All other terms, conditions, and instructions for the Request for Qualifications remain the same.

Sincerely,

{Original Signed By}

Jennifer Burnett

Business Management Analyst

Administrative Services Branch

Attachment

	Lastname
	Firstname
	Company
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	E-Mail

	Aronne
	Dave
	Apex Environmental
	2563 W. Woodland Dr.
	Anaheim
	CA
	92801
	daronne@apex-e.com

	Austria
	Olivia
	SCHUTZE & Associates
	436 - 14th Street, Suite 801
	Oakland
	CA
	94580
	oa@schultze-inc.com

	Bryant, Jr.
	R. Neil
	American Integrated Systems
	2680 Seminole Ave.
	Lynwood
	CA
	90262
	nbryant@americanintegrated.com

	Hawkins
	Darren
	A/E Consultants Information Network (CIN)
	P.O. Box 417816
	Sacramento
	CA
	95841
	ahawkins@a-ecin.com

	Hutchison
	Judy
	Ifland Engineers, Inc.
	1100 Water Street
	Santa Cruz
	CA
	95062
	judy@iflandengineers.com

	Medlin
	Kathy
	Medlin & Associates Acoustical Consultants
	P.O. Box 130941
	Carlsbad
	CA
	92013
	medlin-acoustics@znet.com

	Nielson
	Darren
	ATS Consulting, LLC
	725 S. Figueroa St., Ste. 1580
	Los Angeles
	CA
	90017
	dnielson@ATSConsultingLLC.com

	Pereira
	Lisa
	Mark Thomas & Company
	7300 Folsom Blvd., Ste. 203
	Sacramento
	CA
	95826
	lpereira@mtcosac.com

	Rieke
	John
	Engineering and Construction Scheduling
	30 Crestwood Dr.
	San Rafael
	CA
	94901
	johnrieke@hotmail.com

	Sanchez
	Sal
	Environmental Engineering & Contracting
	515 N. Cabrillo Park Dr.
	Santa Ana
	CA
	92701
	sal@eecworld.com

	Shields
	Cheryl
	CLS Consulting
	6865 Leibinger Lane
	Granite Bay
	CA
	95746
	cls@surewest.net

	Toyama
	Caroleen
	Shaw Environmental, Inc.
	1326 North Market Blvd.
	Sacramento
	CA
	95833
	caroleen.toyama@shawgrp.com

	Yeo
	Gary
	Berryman & Henigar
	2001 East First Street
	Santa Ana
	CA
	92705
	yeo@bhiinc.com


California Environmental Protection Agency

Printed on Recycled Paper

The energy challenge facing California is real. Every Californian needs to take immediate action to reduce energy consumption. For a list of simple ways you can reduce demand and cut your energy costs, see our Web site at http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/.
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